



### Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis PLC Stock Number	77062213
Name	World Tin and Silk Wrap
Ingredients	Garam Masala, Sri Lankan Spice Rub: Sri Lankan Curry Powder, Tunisian Chilli Rub: Harissa, Mexican Spice Rub, Jamaican Spice Rub: Jerk, Chinese Spice Rub, Moroccan Spice Rub: Ras El Hanout, <b>Middle Eastern Spice and Herb Rub: Za'atar (Sesame Seeds)</b> , Tandoori Spice Rub
For allergens, see ingredients <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	May contain sesame seeds
Net Quantity	
Manufacturer's name and address	Spice Kitchen Online Limited 9 Skyhawk Avenue Liverpool L19 2QR
Instructions for use	
Alcoholic Strength	-
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes